



By joining The Lower Merion Historical Society, you automatically become a member of The Lower Merion Society for the Detection and Prosecution of Horse Thieves and the Recovery of Stolen Horses. Members will also be assigned to a posse associated to their community.

We are a non-profit 501(c)(3) organization serving the community and are a tax-deductible organization.

The official registration and financial information of The Lower Merion Historical Society may be obtained from the Pennsylvania Department of State by calling toll-free with-in Pennsylvania: 1-800-732-0999. Registration does not imply endorsement.

	, purione to
check for \$	, payable to
<b>Enclosed please fin</b>	nd a
\$500 for each Indiv	idual
Life Membership	
\$500 for a Corporat	e Membership
\$500 for a Comparet	a Mambarahin
\$100 for a Contribu	ting Membership
\$60 for a Family	
\$40 for an Individua	al
\$30 for an Individua	al Student or Senior (65

**Annual Membership Dues** 

Name:		
Addre	ss:	
City: _	State: Zip:	
Teleph	none (w/ area code):	
Email	Address (to be kept confidential):	
	☐ Please contact me about volunteering my time.	
	Please contact me about making a financial contribution.	
	Please contact me about making a donation of Lower Merion or Narberth items such as, artifacts, maps, photos, etc.	
	Enclosed is a note of my comments/questions/concerns	

Please print and fill out this form. Make your check payable to The Lower Merion Historical Society

Mail the completed form with your check to:

The Lower Merion Historical Society 506 Bryn Mawr Avenue Box 2602 Bala Cynwyd, PA 19004

Thank you for your support!